11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Dr

Dr.
Dr.

Dr.

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Name

Priscilla Joshi
Indranil Sinha
Nagesh Seth

. Anand Mukund Rahalkar

Arundhati Pawar
Abhimanyu B. Kelkar

Amol Suryakant Bandgar

Vandana Jahanvi
Smita Pathak
Shriyash Pinglikar
Renuka Mohan Hapse
Kshitija Dhondiram Kadam
Palki

Arsh Sukhija

Rashid Rahman
Shaikh Ishtiyaq
Abhinandan Neeli

Hit Jivani

Nikita Rangnani
Shreenivasulu Karnati

Designation

Professor & Head
Professor
Associate Professor
Professor
Associate Professor
Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Senior Resident
Senior Resident
Senior Resident
Senior Resident
Senior Resident
Senior Resident
Senior Resident
Senior Resident
Senior Resident

Senior Resident

Date of Joining and Promotions in

Present Institution

08-08-2005

01-03-2021
01-11-2012
01-06-2019
01-11-2018
13-08-2019
03-10-2016
01-10-2007
01-04-2009
04-09-2013
15-11-2016
02-02-2015
03-08-2019
18-03-2020
15-10-2022
04-01-2023
01-02-2011
01-07-2016
01-08-2022

06-08-2022

08-08-2022

08-08-2022
16-08-2022
17-08-2022
22-08-2022
12-11-2022



